
/ 

22 

24 

20 

23 

25 

19 

26 

614-SERAMPORE GIRLS COLLEGE 

SI. 

1 

2 

5 

Rol! Number 

10 

3 222614-11-0063 614-1211-0095-22 

222614-11-0026 614-1211-0041-22 

B.A./B.Sc. (Honours/Genera/Maior) SEMESTER- Examination-2023 (Under CBCS) 

Registration 
Numbers 

222614-11-0029 614-1211-0047-22 

14 

222614-11-0071 614-1211-0108-22 

6 222614-11-0105 614-1211-0173-22 

222614-11-0088 614-1211-0142-22 

222614-11-0157 

222614-11-0171 614-1211-0283-22 

University of Calcutta 

13 222614-11-0206 614-1212-0191-22 

Statement of Re-Examination 

7 222614-11-0115 614-1211-0188-22 AH/614/90091 

18 222614-11-0242 614-1214-0157-22 

Reference No. 

17 222614-11-0217 614-1212-0272-22 

AHI614/86030 

AH/61487453 

AH/614/86686 

614-1211-0256-22 AH/614/86700 

AH/614/86697 

AH/614/88571 

222614-11-0173 614-1212-0001-22 AH/614/86136 

11 222614-11-0186 614-1212-0085-22 AH/614/86352 

AH/614/89261 

12 222614-11-0205 614-1212-0189-22 AH/614/90004 

28 212614-12-0080 

AH/614/86685 

15 222614-11-0213 614-1212-0239-22 AH/614/87443 

222614-11-0208 614-1212-0200-22 AH/614/89862 

16 222614-11-0214 614-1212-0247-22 AH/614/86071 

614-1211-0497-21 

AH/614/88576 

21 223614-11-0010 614-1211-0300-22 SH/614/86131 

AH/614/90104 

222614-11-0251 614-1214-0225-22 AH/614/86386 

AHI614/86773 

222614-11-0267 614-1215-0098-22 AH/614/89452 

223614-11-0011 614-1211-0301-22 SH/614/88356 

223614-11-0012 614-1211-0306-22 SH/614/88511 

223614-11-0013 614-1211-0307-22 SH/614/88904 

223614-11-0023 614-1214-0310-22 SH/614/89263 
212614-12-0078 614-1211-0494-21 AG/614/90165 

27 212614-12-0079 614-1211-0496-21 AG/614/90152 

AG/614/90149 

Subject/Paper 

EDCA-CC7 

BNGA-CC6 

BNGA-CC5 

BNGA-CC7 

EDCA-CC7 

ENGA-CC7 

ENGA-CC7 

BNGA-CC5 

EDCA-SEC-A2 

BNGA-CC5 

BNGA-CC7 

EDCA-CC7 

SOCG-GE3 

ENGA-CC7 

ENGA-CC7 

ENGA-CC7 

GEOG-GE3 

ENGA-CC7 

BNGA-CC5 

BNGA-CC6 

ENGA-CC7 

ENGA-CC7 

PLSA-CC5 

CMSA-CC5 

MTMG-GE3 

MTMG-GE3 

SOCG-GE3 

GEOA-CC5 

SOCG-GE3 

ENGC-LCC11 

ENGC-LCC11 

ENGC-LCC11 

Marks 

Before After 

14 

14 

13 

15 

14 

14 

12 

16 

18 

05 

17 

24 

13 

14 

15 

13 

11 

12 

12 

14 

16 

10 

18 

13 

11 

13 

21 

12 

27 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

21 

15 

14 

17 

12 

20 

17 

07 

17 

24 

13 

14 

16 

13 

11 

12 

13 

14 

16 

13 

18 

13 

11 

13 

24 

12 

35 

15 

15 

14 

**'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared. 'SC' = Semester Cleared,"INC" = Incomplete 
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Date :28/11 /2024 

Result 

Before After 

SNC SNC 

SNC 

SNC SNC 

SNC 

SNC SNC 

SNC SNC 

SNC SC 

SNC 

SC 

SNC 

SNC SNC 

Remarks 

SNC 

SNC SNC 

SNC SNC 

SNC SNC 

SNC 

SNC SNC 

SNC 

SNC 

SNC SNC 

SC 

SNC SNC 

SNC SNC 

SC 

SNC 

SC 

SNC SNC 

SNC SNC 

SNC 

SNC 

SNC SNC 

SNC 

SC 

SNC 

SC 

SNC SNC 

SNC 

SNC SNC 



614-SERAMPORE GIRLS COLLEGE 

SI Roll Number 

29 222614-12-0023 614-1211-0352-22 

30 222614-12-0032 614-1211-0364-22 

32 222614-12-0117 

31 222614-12-00S0 614-1211-0426-22 

34 222614-12-0157 

33 222614-12-0120 614-1211-0476-22 

37 222614-12-0223 

38 222614-12-0256 

B.AJB.Sc. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER- II Examination-2023 (Under CBCS) 

35 222614-12-0163 614-1211-0533-22 

39 222614-12-0269 

Registration 
Numbers 

36 222614-12-0170 614-1211-0544-22 

40 

41 222614-12-0283 

614-1211-0473-22 

42 222614-12-0303 

43 222614-12-0340 

222614-12-0274 614-1212-0466-22 

614-1214-0335-22 

614-1215-0509-22 

University of Calcutta 

614-1211-0524-22 AG/614/89390 

44 222614-12-0365 614-1215-0670-22 

Statement of Re-Examination 

Reference No. 

3. No. of Incomplete Cases 

AG/614/86435 

AG/614/89230 

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being lssued 

AG/614/87902 

AG/614/89920 

614-1211-0615-22 

614-1211-0675-22 AG/614/89420 

614-1212-0406-22 AG/614/90139 

AGI61490134 

AG/614/86339 

614-1212-0534-22 AG/614/88765 

AG/614/90148 

AGI614/86407 

AG/614/89126 

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination 

AGI614/89865 

AG/614/86448 

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared 

AG/614/87743 

SubjecUPaper 

PEDG-CC3 

ENGC-LCC11 

SOCG-CC3 

ENGC-LCC11 

ENGC-LCC11 

ENGC-LOCC11 

SOCG-SEC-A1 

SOCG-Cc3 

SOCG-SEC-A1 

PEDG-CC3 

ENGC-LCC11 

SOCG-CC3 

ENGC-LCC11 

ENGC-LCC11 

PLSG-CC3 

ENGG-CC3 

ENGC-LCC11 

ENGC-LCC11 

SOCG-SEC-A1 

HISG-CC3 

URDG-CC3 

44 

44 

25 

Before After 

11 

16 

15 

15 

16 

14 

37 

07 

07 

11 

15 

15 

06 

15 

17 

05 

05 

06 

16 

08 

Marks 

11 

12 

17 

13 

16 

18 

16 

40 

08 

11 

16 

14 

07 

17 

22 

05 

07 

08 

17 

08 

11 

**'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared, 'SC' = Semester Cleared,INC' = Incomplete 

Date :28/11/2024 

Result 
Before 

SNC 

SNC 

SNC 

SNC 

SNC 

SC 

SNC 

SNC 

SNC 

SNC 

SNC 
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After 

SNC 

SNG 

SNC 

SNC 

SNC 

SNC 

SC 

SNC 

SNC 

SNC 

SNC 

SNC 

SNC SC 

SNC SNC 

SNC SNC 

SNC SNC 

SNC 

Romarks 
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